Clearview Chamber of Commerce Membership Application/ Renewal

Thank you for your support of the Clearview Chamber of Commerce. Joining the Chamber also means you are an automatic member with the Ontario Chamber of Commerce.

Meetings are held on the 3rd Tuesday of each month at 6:30pm at the Clearview Administration building, Council Chambers, 217 Gideon Street in Stayner.

Annual membership is \$150.00 (or \$120 if paid before December 31st, 2022. Early bird draw eligibility is November 30th to December 31st, 2022) – Payable to Clearview Chamber of Commerce.

Please complete the following, this info is used for public inquiry and on the Chamber website.

Business Name:
Business Phone:
Brief Description:
Street Address:
City, Prov, Postal Code
General Business E-Mail Address:
Website (if applicable):
Please complete or verify the following information for Chamber office use only:
Owner/Principal of the Business:
Phone Contact Number:
Direct E-Mail Address:
Referral Program (Who Referred you to join the Chamber?)
Person's Name:
Business Name:
OFFICE USE ONLY:
Date Received:
Receipt issued:
Referral sent: